
+HIGH SCHOOL COLLECTOR STOPS 
2024-25 

 
Updated  October 2024 
Bus #1026 South Side pm pick up is at  bus layby 
 

 Pick up Time Location 

1 8:05 am 1275 South Railway  

2 8:07 am 176 11th Ave SE 

3 8:09 am 36 6th Ave SE 

4 8:10 am McIntosh & 5th Ave SE 

5 8:11 am McIntosh & 3rd Ave SE 

6 8:12 am 4th Ave SE & Aberdeen  

7 8:13 am 482 4th Ave SE  

8 8:14 am 610 Aspen Drive  

9 8:15 am 211 Aspen Drive  

10 8:17 am Hayes Drive & 5th Ave  

11 8:18 am Field Drive & Hesford Place 

12 8:20 am 382 Gladstone St. W 

13 8:21 am  Gibbs St W & 2nd Ave SW 

14 8:22 am Central Ave S & Gladstone St W 

15 8:23 am  272 Central Ave S 

16 8:24 am  54 Central Ave S  

17 8:31 am  SCCHS 

 
 
Bus #1025 - Highland 
Afternoon pick up is at the Aquatic Ctr Door 

 Pick up Time Location 

1 8:18 am  Hamilton Dr & Colonel Otter 

2 8:21 am  719 Prestwick Dr.  

3 8:30 am  SCCHS 

 
 
Bus passes are non-transferrable and can be 
purchased at SCCHS Main Office.  The fee for 
passes is $200 per semester.  Students can ride 
the bus for the first two weeks of school before 
being required to present the purchased pass 
to the driver.  

Bus #1029 Highland East  
Afternoon pick up is at the Aquatic Ctr Door 

 Pick 
Up 
Time 

Location  

1 8:15 am 430 Colonel Otter Drive 

2 8:16 am 487 Matador Drive 

3 8:17 am 326 Battleford Trail 

4 8:18 am 264 Lister Kaye Cres 

5 8:19 am 260 Tims Cres    ***NEW 

6 8:20 am 291 Jackson Dr     Wheatland Trailer Park  

7 8:21 am 222 Pelletier Drive 

8 8:22 am 332 Walsh Trail (previously 355)   ***NEW 

9 8:23 am  443 Walsh Trail  

10 8:25 am Trail Campground (11th Ave NE) 

11 8:32 am SCCHS 

 
 
Bus #1031 Highland West    
Afternoon pick up is at the Aquatic Ctr Door 

 Pick up Time Location  

1 8:14 am 520 Mackenzie Drive 

2 8:15 am 525 Colonel Otter Drive 

3 8:16am Hamilton Dr & Keene Dr 

4 8:17 am  704 Colonel Otter & Cooper 

5 8:18 am 723 St. Andrews Drive 

6 8:19 am St. Andrews Dr & Highland Drive 

7 8:20 am Highland Dr & Highland Place  

8 8:21 am 512 Highland Drive  

9 8:30 am SCCHS 

 
Bus #1007 - Sask Valley 
Afternoon pick up is at the bus layby  
 

 Pick up Time Location 

1 8:20 am Sask Dr & Valley Park Place 

2 8:21 am Crestridge and Dougas Dr.  

 


